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DAV NAGESHWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
CHANDAGHASI, TETRI, NAMKUM, RANCHI - 10
ACADEMIC CALENDAR — (2021 -22)
A Date i e Dayiag e W Class & (e S P Event B8 e
Aprll
| 02/04/2021 Friday Al Good Friday
| 14/04/202 Wednesday A Ambedkar Jayanti |
15/04/202 Thursday All Sarhul |
| 16/04/202] Friday [ to X Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar (Essay Writing in English)
[ 21/04/2021 | Wednesday All Ram Navami |
28/04/2021 Wednesday [to X Essay writing (Hindi)
FO/OMZOZ J. Friday [to X Story Telling Competition in Hindi
May
| 03/05/202 Monday [ to VIII | Story Telling Competition in English
| 08/05/202 Saturday [ to XII | Mathematics Competition
10/05/2021 Monday [to XII | Spelling Competition / Calligraphy Competition
14/05/202 Friday All Eid-ul-Fitar
1'7/05/2021 — | Monday to | All Summer Vacation
16/06/2021 Wednesday
June
18/06/2020 Friday All Kabaddi Competition
19/06/2021 Saturday [to X World Environment Day (Drawing/Poster Making
| Competition and Tree Plantation Competition)
| 21/06/2021 Monday [ to XII | International yoga day celebration
1 21/06/2021 Monday All Commencement of Periodic Test - | |
July |
| 03/07/2021 | Saturday All Football Competition |
| 05/07/202. Monday [to X Speech Competition
' 10/07/2021 Saturday All Ludo & Chess Competition
12/07/202 ] Monday All Rath Yatra
13/07/202] Tuesday [to VIII | “Crafts making” Competition
' 17/07/2021 Saturday [to X Inter house (Music Comp.)
21/07/202] Wednesday All Bakri Eid (Eid-Ul-Joha) |
1 31/07/2021 Saturday [to X “Rakhi Making/ Card Making” Competition |
| August
| 07/07/202 Saturday All Carrom Competition x?ﬁs@
09/08/2021 Monday [to X Debate Competition
| 15/08/202] Saturday [ to XII | Independence day Celebration
f 19/08/202 Thursday All Muhharam !
| 23/08/2021 Monday All Commencement of Periodic Test - 11 ]
27/08/2021 Friday [to X Mehandi Comp. (Girl)
| 28/08/202] Saturday All Table Tennis s
' 30/08/202. Monday All Janmashtami N |
September \‘V\
J 09/09/2021 Thursday [to X Quiz Competition & Doha Competition %&
| 10/09/202 | Friday A Ganesh Chaturthi v
| 13/09/202 Monday Al Commencement of Half-Yearly Exam prmcipal
| 17/09/2021 Friday All Karma Puja & Vishwakarma PUW Pub %'lo
27/09/2021 to | Monday to [to XII | Swachhata Saptah Chandaghasi, Tetr Ra f
01/10/2C _Fridav




i

October
02/10/202) Saturday All Gandhi Jayanti |
06/10/202 Wednesday All Running Event =
' 09/10/2021 Saturday [to X Inter House Drama Competition
11/10/2021 = | Monday (o Dussehra
16/10/202 Saturday =~
18/10/202 Monday [toV Inter House Fancy Dress Competition
22/10/202 Friday All Jumping Event
November
03/11/2021 Wednesday [to XII | Rangoli Comp./ Deepawali Celebration/ Children’s Day
Celebration/Diya making competition
04/11/2021 — | Thursday to | All Dipawali & Chhath
11/11/202 Thursday
13/11/2021 Saturday All Basket Ball Competition .
15/11/202 Monday All Jharkhand Sthapana Divas / Birsa Munda Jayant
| 1 6/11/2021 Tuesday to [ - XII Gardening week
| t0 20/11/2021 | Saturday
| 22/11/2021 Monday All Commencement of Periodic Test - 11 !
' December
| 11/12/202] Saturday [ - XII Science cum art & craft exhibition {
| 13/12/2021 to | Monday to All (Badminton, Volleyball, Dos Ball, Tug of War, Kho-Kho)
| 17/12/202 Saturday Junior Wing Sports Competition
| 18/12/2021] Sunday Nur-V Winter Carnival
] 19/12/2021 to | Monday to All Inter-House Cricket Competition
| 20/12/2021 Tuesday
| 22/12/202] Wednesday [-XII | Science Competition
| 23/12/202] Thursday [ - XII Christmas Celebration
| 24/12/2021 to | Friday to | All Winter Vacation
‘J 1/12/2021 Saturday
| January
| 12/01/2022 Wednesday [-VII Educational Tour on the occasion of Youth Day
| 13/01/2022 Thursday [ - XII Kite Making Competition |
14/01/2022 | Friday All Makar Sankranti i
| 17/01/2022 Monday All Commencement of Periodic Test — [V / Mock Test
| 26/01/2022 Thursday [ - XII Republic Day Celebration
February |
| 05/02/2022 Saturday All Basant Panchami
| 08/02/2022 Monday [[IX & | Commencement of Final Term Exam
| XI
i March
| 01/03/2022 | Tuesday All Maha Shiv Ratri
| 18/03/2022 | Friday All Holi




